

O.S. Will 23 of 17 (31 of 17)

Order no. 46 dated 15.02.23

Today is fixed for cross examination of PW-1.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. files a petition, praying adjournment on personal ground of the Ld. Advocate.

Copy served.

Hd. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

To 03.03.23 for cross examination of PW-1 positively.

D/C by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Bwn ,

ADJ 3rd Court, Bwn,