

L.A. will 23 of 17 (31 of 17)

Order no. 44 dated 05.04..23

Today is fixed for further cross of P.W.-1.

Parties file haziras.

P.W.-1 is present and further cross examined in part and deferred by petition.

To 27.04.23 for further cross examination of P.W.-1 positively.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, Bwn.

ADJ 3rd Court, Bwn