

O.S. Will 23 of 17 (31 of 17)

Order no. 47 dated 16.06.23

Today is fixed for further P.Ws.

S/R of witness summons received after due service.

Parties takes no steps.

No adverse order can be passed due to resolution taken by the local Bar.

Case is adjourned today.

To 25.07.23 for further P.Ws. Positively.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn

ADJ 3rd Court, Bwn