

Order no. 52 dated 25.01..24

Today is fixed for further evidence of P.W.-1 id argument.

Parties files hazira.

P.W-1 is not present today before this court.

Issue W/A upon Durga Pada Gupta to be executed by Nazir.

The Case is adjourned today.

To 27.02.24 for ER & further evidence of P.W-1 .

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, Bwn

ADJ, 3rd Court, Bwn