

L.A. will 23 of 17 (31 of 17)

Present : Smt. V.B. Agarwal
Additional District Judge 2nd Court, in charge.

Order no. 56 dated 26.06.24

Today is fixed for further P.Ws.

Parties file lawyer's hazira.

P.O. is on leave. Case is adjourned.

To 14.08.24 for further P.Ws

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn, I/c Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn, I/C