

L.A. Will- 23 of 17 (31 of 17)

Present : Sri Manoj Kumar Rai
Additional District Judge 3rd Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 58 dated 30.08.24

Today is fixed for taking steps by the petitioner regarding
Commission of attesting witness Durga Pada Gupta.

O.P. files lawyer's hazira.

Petitioner prays time for taking steps on the ground as stated in the
petition.

None moves. Prayer is allowed.

To 14.11.24 for taking steps by the petitioner regarding
Commission of attesting witness Durga Pada Gupta.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn,