

O.S. Will -23 of 17 (31 of 17)

Order no. 70 dated 15.12.25

Today is fixed for evidence of P.W.-2 positively.

O.P. files lawyer's hazira.

Petitioner prays time on the ground of illness.

Copy served.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 11.03.26 for evidence of P.W.-2 positively.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,